Cokoladova tretra 2023
Kosice 12.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:50

(133) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh - sumar
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St.é.
(827)

(1375)
(1425)

(1453)
(1309)
(1626)
(1734)
(1632)
(1307)
(1582)
(1680)
(1305)
(1639)
(1585)
(818)
(1335)

(1623)
(1789)
(1663)
(863)

(1786)
(1372)
(859)
(1692)

(820)
(1376)
(1748)
(1662)
(1415)
(1687)
(1428)

(1532)
(1752)
(1340)
(864)
(861)

Meno

PAULINSKY Peter
KENDA Oliver
HALINAR Michal
LIZANEC Adam
DEAK Leo
PARAJNAK Max
HOZA Martin
CEMAN David Mario
MICHAL Vasko
JANCAR Adam
BALOG Marek
BODNAR Bruno
BRYNDZA Kristof
VILIAM Dra¢

HA Thai Minh
VOSIKA Tomas
SENDERAK Ondrej
KOZIARIK David
ANTAL Danylo
PAJER Viktor
VARGA Jakub Matias
CHOCHOLACEK Filip
BUDAI Samuel
KRUL Lucas

IVAN Alexej
USIAK Adam
MAURSKY Albert
HERIBAN Filip
BABJAK Adam
KIDALA Jakub
TRESA Teodor
SZABO Andreas
TRIPCEV Filip
LIESKOVSKY Boris
GALDUN Ondrej
MIRGA Markus
ADAM Savcak
VINCA Sebastian
HORVATH Radoslav
LACO Sebastian
KOLESAR Adam

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

ZS Severna Moldava nad Bodvou
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika Stara Tura

Kosice

HK Srsne

ASK Nad Medzou Spiéska Nova Ves
ZS Bruselska Kosice

ZS M. R. Stefanika Lu¢enec

ZS Bruselska Kosice

ASK Nad Medzou Spiéska Nova Ves
ZS M. R. S. Trebiov

ZS Hroncové Kosice

ASK Nad Medzou Spisska Nova Ves
ZS Bruselska Kosice

ZS M. R. S. Trebiov

ZS s MS Popro¢

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
ZS GRS Medzev

ZS Bruselska Kosice

ZS s MS Nizna brana Kezmarok
ZS CSA Modlava nad Bodvou
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
KoSice

ZS s MS Nizna brana Kezmarok
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS Hroncova Kosice

Kosice

ZS s MS Rozhanovce

Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS MS Mala Ida

ZS CSA Modlava nad Bodvou
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Hroncovéa Kosice

Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Kosice

SS - Zborov

ZS MS Mala Ida

Atleticky klub ZS Sirk

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce

Vykon
33,89
34,01
34,31
34,63
34,70
34,85
35,01
35,22
3541
35,72
35,90
36,10
36,59
36,61
36,67
36,73
36,96
36,97
37,09
37,20
37,31
37,33
37,41
37,44
37,53
37,68
37,72
37,76
38,04
38,21
38,30
38,55
38,61
38,64
38,67
38,70
39,00
39,05
39,12
39,20
39,51



(1736)
(1345)
(1696)
(1735)
(1326)
(813)

(1613)
(1610)
(1531)
(1747)

(1580)
(1328)
(1652)
(862)
(1351)
(1370)

(860)
(822)

(1673)
(1644)
(1749)
(1528)
(1796)
(1684)
(1422)
(1533)
(1502)

(1753)

(1677)

(1451)
(1408)
(1649)
(1322)
(1390)

(1493)
(1798)
(1505)
(1482)
(1488)
(1318)
(1674)

BLAHO Samuel
SENDREI Erik
SNOPEK Filip
APIAR Viliam
MANIK Maximilian
BACINSKY Alexander
SLEZAK Stefan
PAPUGA Samuel
TOMAS Chmurovi¢
NOVOTNY Adam
KUBOVCIK Viliam
DRUGDA Dévid
WENCEL Richard
KOPCIK Milan
KELBEL Kriétof
STERANKA Ivan
BODNAR Igor
HRIC Ondrej
BUTALA
ANDRISOV Maximilian
BLAHO Jakub
SEBES Slavomir
PILAR

JAGER Adam
NOVOTNY Marek
MAREK Rucinsky
DERENCENYI Déavid
GULA Viktor
VOJCIK Pavol
SAMUEL Marcinc¢ak
KRALIK Tobias
ONDAS Patrik

KNOTEK Timon

RUSKA Marko

POTA Sebastian
PAGAC Christopher
DUCAR Tomas
IVAN Richard
SIDOR Oliver
RUZICKA Tobias
HOLUB Roébert
MARTINIAK Matej
TISCHLER Lukas
HALL Nikolaj
LIPCEI Mat(3
MARKO Matus
BARTKO Radoslav
FIALKA Damian
FUJDA Lukas
MIKLUS

BALOG Alex

2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

2015

2014

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

ZS Moskovska Michalovce
Atleticky klub ZS Sirk

ZS Hroncovéa Kosice

ZS Moskovska Michalovce
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
ZS s MS Popro¢

ZS Belehradska Kogice

ZS Belehradska Kosice

SS - Zborov

ZS MS Mala Ida

KoSice

KoSice

ZS Masarykova

ZS Cordakova Kogice

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika KosSice 0.z.

KoSice

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS s MS Rozhanovce

Kosice

ZS Cana

ZS MS Mal4 Ida

SS - Zborov

SZS Rechnec

ZS Hroncova Kosice
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
SS - Zborov

SOPKA Sena

KoSice

ZS MS Mala Ida
KoSice

KoSice

ZS Hroncovéa Kosice
KoSice

SZS Rechnec
Atletika KoSice o0.z.
Z$ Cana

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
Atletika KoSice o.z.
KoSice

SOPKA Sena

SZS Rechnec
SOPKA Sena
SOPKA Sena
SOPKA Sena
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa

Kosice

39,67
39,70
39,74
39,75
39,95
40,09
40,18
40,19
40,22
40,36
40,41
40,44
40,90
41,17
41,23
41,35
41,60
41,75
41,87
41,91
42,01
42,16
42,41
42,54
42,55
42,63
42,65
42,84
43,20
43,28
43,75
43,87

43,88

43,88

44,12
44,21
44,87
44,97
45,29
45,34
45,39
47,55
47,67
47,78
48,49
48,84
49,08
50,00
50,89
51,69
51,87



93
94
95
96

(1527)
(1483)

(1420)
(1527)
(1583)
(1636)
(1709)

(1457)
(1654)
(1330)
(892)
(894)
(1328)
(1491)
(1645)
(1542)
(1522)
(1635)

(891)
(1487)
(1673)

HORVATH
MACURA Martin
ONDAVSKY Toméas
BOLDIZAR Adam
MISIAR Simo
VESELKA Matus
TOMAS Ondavsky
BREZINA Boris
SOLTES Samuel
FUGA Tomas
MARKOVIC Patrik

FARKASOVSKY Lubomir

DERJAN Marko
OLEJNIK Frantisek
JADAMIEC Damian
SCHLEICH Marek
MIHOK Tomas
FIO Simon
JOBBAGY Tobias
DRAGUN Alex
VOJTEK Tomas
SEPESI Tobias
KOPCIK Ivan
HUSANICA Pavol
DUDAS Darius
MACURA Martin

2015
2014

2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014

Kosice
Kosice

SOPKA Sena

KoSice

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

SS - Zborov

ZS M. R. S. Trebi$ov

ZS Bruselska Kosice

ZS Kezmarska Kosice

KoSice

Jamnik

ZS CSA Modlava nad Bodvou
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
ZS Zakovce

ZS Zakovce

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
SOPKA Sena

ZS Cana

SZS Kechnec

SOPKA Sena

ZS Bruselska Kosice

KoSice

ZS Zakovce

SOPKA Sena

ZS Druzstevna pri Hornade
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52,00
53,60
53,84
57,18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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